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I} Mass General Brigham Population Health Management
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Mass General Brigham’s Skilled Nursing Facility
Collaborative Members

Please ask your hospital case manager if you need a printed list of other Skilled
Nursing Facilities (SNF) in your area, or have any questions about choosing a SNF. If
you have any questions about the Mass General Brigham’s Skilled Nursing Facility
Collaborative, please email PHSSNFNetwork@partners.org.

Alphabetical by City

Facility Name City/Town Phone
Life Care Center of Acton Acton 978-263-9101
Lasell House Auburndale 617-663-7000

Carleton-Willard Village Retirement & Nursing

Center Bedford 781-275-8700
Ledgewood Rehabilitation and Nursing Center Beverly 978-921-1392
North End Rehabilitation Boston 617-843-5001
Whittier TCU Bradford Bradford 978-478-3888
Spaulding Nursing & Therapy Center Brighton Brighton 617-726-9700
Neville Center at Fresh Pond Cambridge 617-497-0600
Katzman Family Center for Living Chelsea 617-884-6766
Leonard Florence Center for Living Chelsea 617-887-0001
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mailto:PHSSNFNetwork@partners.org
http://lifecarecenterofacton.com/
https://lasellvillage.com/lasell-house/
https://www.cwvillage.org/
https://www.cwvillage.org/
https://www.banecare.com/Ledgewood-skilled-nursing-home-rehabilitation
https://northendrehab.com/
https://www.whittierhealth.com/rehabilitation_hospitals/tcu.html
https://spauldingrehab.org/locations/brighton-nursing-therapy
https://www.nevillecenter.org/
https://chelseajewish.org/short-term-rehab/katzman-family-center-for-living/
https://chelseajewish.org/short-term-rehab/leonard-florence-center-for-living-chelsea/

CareOne at Concord

Rivercrest Long Term Care

Hathorne Hill

Hebrew Rehabilitation Center at Newbridge on

the Charles

Dover Center for Health and Rehabilitation

Langdon Place of Dover

St. Ann HealthCare center

Bay Path Rehabilitation & Nursing Center

Advocate Healthcare of East Boston

St. Patrick's Manor

Hannah Duston Healthcare Center

Harbor House Nursing & Rehabilitation Center

Queen Anne Nursing Home

Armenian Nursing and Rehabilitation Center

Sherrill House

Concord

Concord

Danvers

Dedham

Dover

Dover

Dover

Duxbury

East Boston

Framingham

Haverhill

Hingham

Hingham

Jamaica Plain

Jamaica Plain

978-371-3400

978-369-5151

978-716-3600

781-234-9700

603- 742-2676

603- 743-4110

603-742-2612

781-585-5561

617-569-2100

508-879-8000

978-373-1747

781-749-4774

781-749-4982

617-522-2600

617-731-2400
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http://ma.care-one.com/locations/careone-at-concord/
https://www.nedeaconess.org/
http://www.genesishcc.com/HathorneHill
http://www.hebrewseniorlife.org/newbridge
http://www.hebrewseniorlife.org/newbridge
https://dovercenterrehab.com/
https://www.genesishcc.com/langdonplace
https://stannrehabcenter.org/
https://www.banecare.com/Bay-Path-skilled-nursing-home-rehabilitation
https://advocatehealthcareeastboston.com/#gsc.tab=0
http://www.stpatricksmanor.org/
https://www.whittierhealth.com/nursing_homes/hannah_duston.html
https://www.banecare.com/Harbor-House-skilled-nursing-home-rehabilitation
https://queenannenh.com/
https://www.awwa.us/anrc
http://www.sherrillhouse.org/

Mary Immaculate

Linda Manor Skilled Nursing & Rehabilitation
Center

Benchmark Senior Living at the Commons in
Lincoln

Life Care Center of Nashoba Valley

Abbott Skilled Nursing & Rehabilitation Center

Life Care Center of the North Shore

Reservoir Center for Health and Rehabilitation

Courtyard Nursing Care Center

Cedar View Rehabilitation and Healthcare
Center

Nevins Nursing and Rehabilitation Centre

Blaire House of Milford

Milford Center

Mary Ann Morse Healthcare Center

Briarwood Rehabilitation & Healthcare Center

AdviniaCare Country Center

Lawrence

Leeds

Lincoln

Littleton

Lynn

Lynn

Marlborough

Medford

Methuen

Methuen

Milford

Milford

Natick

Needham

Newburyport

978-685-6321

413-200-0469

877-343-3020

978-486-3512

781-595-5500

781-592-9667

508-481-6123

781-391-5400

978-686-3906

978-682-7611

844-322-3648

508-473-6414

508-433-4400

781-449-4040

978-465-5361
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https://www.mihcs.org/
https://www.lindamanor.org/skilled-nursing/
https://www.lindamanor.org/skilled-nursing/
https://www.thecommonsinlincoln.com/
https://www.thecommonsinlincoln.com/
http://lifecarecenterofnashobavalley.com/
https://www.abbottnh.com/
https://lcca.com/locations/ma/north-shore/
https://reservoircenterrehab.com/
https://www.genesishcc.com/Courtyard
https://cedarviewrehab.com/
https://cedarviewrehab.com/
https://www.nevinsfamily.org/nursing-rehab-centre.html
http://www.elderservices.com/blairehouseofmilford/
https://www.genesishcc.com/milfordma
http://www.maryannmorse.org/
https://briarwoodrehab.com/
https://www.adviniacare.com/adviniacare-country-center/

Port Healthcare Center

CareOne Newton

Stone Rehabilitation and Senior Living

Prescott House

CareOne at Northampton

AdviniaCare at Northbridge

Southwood at Norwell Nursing Center

The Ellis Nursing and Rehabilitation Center

Jeffrey and Susan Brudnick Center for Living

Pilgrim Rehabilitation and Skilled Nursing
Center

Alliance Health at Rosewood

Lighthouse Nursing Care Center

Hebrew Rehabilitation Center

Chestnut Woods

Life Care Center of Stoneham

Newburyport

Newton

Newton Upper Falls

North Andover

Northampton

Northbridge

Norwell

Norwood

Peabody

Peabody

Peabody

Revere

Roslindale

Saugus

Stoneham

978-462-7373

617-969-4660

617-527-0023

978-685-8086

413-586-3150

508-234-9711

781-982-7450

781-762-6880

978-471-5100

978-216-0257

978-535-8700

781-286-3100

877-822-4722

781-233-8123

781-662-2545


https://www.whittierhealth.com/nursing_homes/port.html
http://ma.care-one.com/locations/careone-at-newton/
http://www.stonerehabandseniorliving.com/
http://www.genesishcc.com/PrescottHouse
http://ma.care-one.com/locations/careone-at-northampton/
https://www.adviniacare.com/
https://www.southwoodatnorwell.com/
https://www.theellis.com/
https://chelseajewish.org/short-term-rehab/jeffrey-and-susan-brudnick-center-for-living-peabody/
https://pilgrimrehab.org/
https://pilgrimrehab.org/
https://www.alliancehhs.org/Skilled-Nursing-Home-Rehab-Peabody
http://www.genesishcc.com/Lighthouse
http://www.hebrewseniorlife.org/post-acute-rehabilitative-care
https://chestnutwoodsrehab.com/
https://lcca.com/locations/ma/stoneham/

Maristhill Nursing & Rehabilitation Center

Elizabeth Seton Residence

German Centre for Extended Care

CareOne at Weymouth

Aberjona Rehabilitation & Nursing Center

Winchester Rehabilitation Nursing Center

Woburn Rehabilitation Nursing Center

Alliance Health at Maples

Waltham

Wellesley

West Roxbury

Weymouth

Winchester

Winchester

Woburn

Wrentham

781-893-0240

781-997-1100

617-325-1230

781-340-9800

781-729-9370

781-729-9595

781-933-8175

508-384-7977
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https://maristhill.org/
https://www.elizabethseton.org/
https://www.germancentre.org/short-term-rehab/
https://www.care-one.com/locations/careone-at-weymouth/?utm_campaign=gmb-listing&utm_medium=organic&utm_source=local
http://www.salterhealthcare.com/locations/aberjona.html
https://www.salterhealthcare.com/locations/winchester
https://www.salterhealthcare.com/
https://www.alliancehhs.org/alliance-health-at-maples/

Alphabetical by name of SNF

Facility Name

Aberjona Rehabilitation & Nursing Center

AdviniaCare at Northbridge

AdviniaCare Country Center

Advocate Healthcare of East Boston

Abbott Skilled Nursing & Rehabilitation Center

Alliance Health at Maples

Alliance Health at Rosewood

Armenian Nursing and Rehabilitation Center

Bay Path Rehabilitation & Nursing Center

Benchmark Senior Living at the Commons in
Lincoln

Blaire House of Milford

Briarwood Rehabilitation & Healthcare Center

CareOne at Concord

CareOne Newton

City/Town

Winchester

Northbridge

Newburyport

East Boston

Lynn

Wrentham

Peabody

Jamaica Plain

Duxbury

Lincoln

Milford

Needham

Concord

Newton

Phone

781-729-9370

508-234-9711

978-465-5361

617-569-2100

781-595-5500

508-384-7977

978-535-8700

617-522-2600

781-585-5561

877-343-3020

844-322-3648

781-449-4040

978-371-3400

617-969-4660
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http://www.salterhealthcare.com/locations/aberjona.html
https://www.adviniacare.com/
https://www.adviniacare.com/adviniacare-country-center/
https://advocatehealthcareeastboston.com/#gsc.tab=0
https://www.abbottnh.com/
https://www.alliancehhs.org/alliance-health-at-maples/
https://www.alliancehhs.org/Skilled-Nursing-Home-Rehab-Peabody
https://www.awwa.us/anrc
https://www.banecare.com/Bay-Path-skilled-nursing-home-rehabilitation
https://www.thecommonsinlincoln.com/
https://www.thecommonsinlincoln.com/
http://www.elderservices.com/blairehouseofmilford/
https://briarwoodrehab.com/
http://ma.care-one.com/locations/careone-at-concord/
http://ma.care-one.com/locations/careone-at-newton/

CareOne at Northampton

CareOne at Weymouth

Carleton-Willard Village Retirement & Nursing
Center

Cedar View Rehabilitation and Healthcare
Center

Chestnut Woods

Courtyard Nursing Care Center

Dover Center for Health and Rehabilitation

Elizabeth Seton Residence

German Centre for Extended Care

Hannah Duston Healthcare Center

Harbor House Nursing & Rehabilitation Center

Hathorne Hill

Hebrew Rehabilitation Center

Hebrew Rehabilitation Center at Newbridge on

the Charles

Jeffrey and Susan Brudnick Center for Living

Northampton

Weymouth

Bedford

Methuen

Saugus

Medford

Dover

Wellesley

West Roxbury

Haverhill

Hingham

Danvers

Roslindale

Dedham

Peabody

413-586-3150

781-340-9800

781-275-8700

978-686-3906

781-233-8123

781-391-5400

603- 742-2676

781-997-1100

617-325-1230

978-373-1747

781-749-4774

978-716-3600

877-822-4722

781-234-9700

978-471-5100
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http://ma.care-one.com/locations/careone-at-northampton/
https://www.care-one.com/locations/careone-at-weymouth/?utm_campaign=gmb-listing&utm_medium=organic&utm_source=local
https://www.cwvillage.org/
https://www.cwvillage.org/
https://cedarviewrehab.com/
https://cedarviewrehab.com/
https://chestnutwoodsrehab.com/
https://www.genesishcc.com/Courtyard
https://dovercenterrehab.com/
https://www.elizabethseton.org/
https://www.germancentre.org/short-term-rehab/
https://www.whittierhealth.com/nursing_homes/hannah_duston.html
https://www.banecare.com/Harbor-House-skilled-nursing-home-rehabilitation
http://www.genesishcc.com/HathorneHill
http://www.hebrewseniorlife.org/post-acute-rehabilitative-care
http://www.hebrewseniorlife.org/newbridge
http://www.hebrewseniorlife.org/newbridge
https://chelseajewish.org/short-term-rehab/jeffrey-and-susan-brudnick-center-for-living-peabody/

Katzman Family Center for Living Chelsea 617-884-6766

Langdon Place of Dover Dover 603- 743-4110
Lasell House Auburndale 617-663-7000
Ledgewood Rehabilitation and Nursing Center Beverly 978-921-1392
Leonard Florence Center for Living Chelsea 617-887-0001
Life Care Center of Acton Acton 978-263-9101
Life Care Center of Nashoba Valley Littleton 978-486-3512
Life Care Center of the North Shore Lynn 781-592-9667
Life Care Center of Stoneham Stoneham 781-662-2545
Lighthouse Nursing Care Center Revere 781-286-3100

Linda Manor Skilled Nursing & Rehabilitation

Center Leeds 413-200-0469
Maristhill Nursing & Rehabilitation Center Waltham 781-893-0240
Mary Ann Morse Healthcare Center Natick 508-433-4400
Mary Immaculate Lawrence 978-685-6321
Milford Center Milford 508-473-6414
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https://chelseajewish.org/short-term-rehab/katzman-family-center-for-living/
https://www.genesishcc.com/langdonplace
https://lasellvillage.com/lasell-house/
https://www.banecare.com/Ledgewood-skilled-nursing-home-rehabilitation
https://chelseajewish.org/short-term-rehab/leonard-florence-center-for-living-chelsea/
http://lifecarecenterofacton.com/
http://lifecarecenterofnashobavalley.com/
https://lcca.com/locations/ma/north-shore/
https://lcca.com/locations/ma/stoneham/
http://www.genesishcc.com/Lighthouse
https://www.lindamanor.org/skilled-nursing/
https://www.lindamanor.org/skilled-nursing/
https://maristhill.org/
https://www.maryannmorse.org/
https://www.mihcs.org/
https://www.genesishcc.com/milfordma

Neville Center at Fresh Pond

Nevins Nursing and Rehabilitation Centre

North End Rehabilitation

Pilgrim Rehabilitation and Skilled Nursing
Center

Port Healthcare Center

Prescott House

Queen Anne Nursing Home

Reservoir Center for Health and Rehabilitation

Rivercrest Long Term Care

Sherrill House

Southwood at Norwell Nursing Center

Spaulding Nursing & Therapy Center Brighton

Stone Rehabilitation and Senior Living

St. Ann HealthCare center

St. Patrick's Manor

Cambridge

Methuen

Boston

Peabody

Newburyport

North Andover

Hingham

Marlborough

Concord

Jamaica Plain

Norwell

Brighton

Newton Upper Falls

Dover

Framingham

617-497-0600

978-682-7611

617-843-5001

978-216-0257

978-462-7373

978-685-8086

781-749-4982

508-481-6123

978-369-5151

617-731-2400

781-982-7450

617-726-9700

617-527-0023

603-742-2612

508-879-8000
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https://www.nevillecenter.org/
https://www.nevinsfamily.org/nursing-rehab-centre.html
https://northendrehab.com/
https://pilgrimrehab.org/
https://pilgrimrehab.org/
https://www.whittierhealth.com/nursing_homes/port.html
http://www.genesishcc.com/PrescottHouse
https://queenannenh.com/
https://reservoircenterrehab.com/
https://www.nedeaconess.org/
http://www.sherrillhouse.org/
https://www.southwoodatnorwell.com/
https://spauldingrehab.org/locations/brighton-nursing-therapy
http://www.stonerehabandseniorliving.com/
https://stannrehabcenter.org/
http://www.stpatricksmanor.org/

The Ellis Nursing and Rehabilitation Center

Whittier TCU Bradford

Winchester Rehabilitation Nursing Center

Woburn Rehabilitation Nursing Center

Norwood

Bradford

Winchester

Woburn

781-762-6880

978-478-3888

781-729-9595

781-933-8175
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https://www.theellis.com/
https://www.whittierhealth.com/rehabilitation_hospitals/tcu.html
https://www.salterhealthcare.com/locations/winchester
https://www.salterhealthcare.com/

